SPO Price List 24-10
Bulk Gasoline for Maui

Location

Fuel Type

04/26/25

05/03/25

05/10/25

05/17/25

05/24/25

05/31/25

06/07/25

06/14/25

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport
Tank Size: 3000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.255

$2.235

$2.207

$2.251

$2.247

$2.247

$2.254

$2.326

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport
Tank Size: 3000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.505

$2.482

$2.420

$2.499

$2.462

$2.442

$2.476

$2.570

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport ARFF
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.505

$2.482

$2.420

$2.499

$2.462

$2.442

$2.476

$2.570

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.373

$2.353

$2.325

$2.369

$2.365

$2.365

$2.372

$2.444

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.621

$2.598

$2.536

$2.615

$2.578

$2.558

$2.592

$2.686

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.293

$2.273

$2.245

$2.289

$2.285

$2.285

$2.292

$2.364

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.541

$2.518

$2.456

$2.535

$2.498

$2.478

$2.512

$2.606

Executive

Land & Natural Resources
Division of Forestry & Wildlife
Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.267

$2.247

$2.219

$2.263

$2.259

$2.259

$2.266

$2.338

Executive

Land & Natural Resources
Division of Forestry & Wildlife
Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.512

$2.489

$2.427

$2.506

$2.469

$2.449

$2.483

$2.577

10

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 2000

B20 Biodiesel

$3.066

$3.047

$2.998

$3.061

$3.031

$3.015

$3.042

$3.117

11

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.273

$2.253

$2.225

$2.269

$2.265

$2.265

$2.272

$2.344

12

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.328

$2.308

$2.280

$2.324

$2.320

$2.320

$2.327

$2.399

13

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.573

$2.550

$2.488

$2.567

$2.530

$2.510

$2.544

$2.638

14

University of Hawaii
University of Hawaii
Institute for Astronomy
Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.294

$2.274

$2.246

$2.290

$2.286

$2.286

$2.293

$2.365

15

University of Hawaii
University of Hawaii
Institute for Astronomy
Tank Size: 1500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.224

$3.201

$3.139

$3.218

$3.181

$3.161

$3.195

$3.289

16

University of Hawaii

CTAHR - Maui County

UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service
Tank Size: 600

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.343

$2.323

$2.295

$2.339

$2.335

$2.335

$2.342

$2.414

17

University of Hawaii

CTAHR - Maui County

UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service
Tank Size: 600

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.724

$2.701

$2.639

$2.718

$2.681

$2.661

$2.695

$2.789

18

Executive

Department of Land and Natural Resources
Kaho'olawe Island Reserve Commission
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.614

$3.591

$3.529

$3.608

$3.571

$3.551

$3.585

$3.679

19

Executive
Transportation
Highways
Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.993

$2.970

$2.908

$2.987

$2.950

$2.930

$2.964

$3.058




