SPO Price List 24-10 Bulk Gasoline for Maui

	Location	Fuel Type	04/26/25	05/03/25	05/10/25	05/17/25	05/24/25	05/31/25	06/07/25	06/14/25
1	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport Tank Size: 3000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.255	\$2.235	\$2.207	\$2.251	\$2.247	\$2.247	\$2.254	\$2.326
2	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport Tank Size: 3000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.505	\$2.482	\$2.420	\$2.499	\$2.462	\$2.442	\$2.476	\$2.570
3	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport ARFF Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.505	\$2.482	\$2.420	\$2.499	\$2.462	\$2.442	\$2.476	\$2.570
4	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.373	\$2.353	\$2.325	\$2.369	\$2.365	\$2.365	\$2.372	\$2.444
5	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.621	\$2.598	\$2.536	\$2.615	\$2.578	\$2.558	\$2.592	\$2.686
6	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.293	\$2.273	\$2.245	\$2.289	\$2.285	\$2.285	\$2.292	\$2.364
7	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.541	\$2.518	\$2.456	\$2.535	\$2.498	\$2.478	\$2.512	\$2.606
8	Executive Land & Natural Resources Division of Forestry & Wildlife Tank Size: 2000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.267	\$2.247	\$2.219	\$2.263	\$2.259	\$2.259	\$2.266	\$2.338
9	Executive Land & Natural Resources Division of Forestry & Wildlife Tank Size: 2000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.512	\$2.489	\$2.427	\$2.506	\$2.469	\$2.449	\$2.483	\$2.577
10	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 2000	B20 Biodiesel	\$3.066	\$3.047	\$2.998	\$3.061	\$3.031	\$3.015	\$3.042	\$3.117
11	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 2000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.273	\$2.253	\$2.225	\$2.269	\$2.265	\$2.265	\$2.272	\$2.344
12	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.328	\$2.308	\$2.280	\$2.324	\$2.320	\$2.320	\$2.327	\$2.399
13	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.573	\$2.550	\$2.488	\$2.567	\$2.530	\$2.510	\$2.544	\$2.638
14	University of Hawaii University of Hawaii Institute for Astronomy Tank Size: 1000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.294	\$2.274	\$2.246	\$2.290	\$2.286	\$2.286	\$2.293	\$2.365
15	University of Hawaii University of Hawaii Institute for Astronomy Tank Size: 1500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.224	\$3.201	\$3.139	\$3.218	\$3.181	\$3.161	\$3.195	\$3.289
16	University of Hawaii CTAHR - Maui County UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service Tank Size: 600	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.343	\$2.323	\$2.295	\$2.339	\$2.335	\$2.335	\$2.342	\$2.414
17	University of Hawaii CTAHR - Maui County UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service Tank Size: 600	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.724	\$2.701	\$2.639	\$2.718	\$2.681	\$2.661	\$2.695	\$2.789
18	Executive Department of Land and Natural Resources Kaho`olawe Island Reserve Commission Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.614	\$3.591	\$3.529	\$3.608	\$3.571	\$3.551	\$3.585	\$3.679
19	Executive Transportation Highways Tank Size: 2000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.993	\$2.970	\$2.908	\$2.987	\$2.950	\$2.930	\$2.964	\$3.058